RESOLUTION NO. 14-95

ESTABLISHING 1995 FEES AND CHARGES POLICY FOR
THE CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION'S GOLF COURSES

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF GRAND JUNCTION:
That the fees and charges set forth on the attached
exhibit are adopted and effective for calendar 1995
with respect to the Lincoln Park and Tiara Rado golf
courses.

PASSED AND ADOPTED this 1lst day of February, 1995.

/s/ R.T.Mantlo
President of the Council

ATTEST:

/s/ Stephanie Nye
City Clerk




The proposed Fees and Charges program for 1995 at Lincoln Park and Tiara
Rado Golf Courses are as follows:

1995 Proposed 1994 1994
Category 1995 Fee Category Fee

Season Ticket - Resident

Unlimited $220.00 Adult $200.00
Limited $176.00 Senior $160.00
Junior - LIMITED $ 75.00 Junior $ 70.00

Season Ticket - Nonresident

Unlimited $275.00 Adult $250.00
Limited $220.00 Senior $200.00
Junior - LIMITED $ 92.00 Junior $ 87.50

Green Fee w/ Season Ticket

9 Unlimited S 4.00 Adult 9 Holes $ 3.00
18 Unlimited $ 6.00 Adult 18 Holes $ 4.50
9 Limited $ 4.00 Senior 9 Holes $ 3.00
18 Limited $ 6.00 Adult 18 Holes $ 4.50
Junior 9 Limited $ 1.75 Junior 9 Holes $ 1.50
Junior 18 Limited S 2.50 Junior 18 Holes $ 2.25
Green Fees
9 Monday - Thursday S 8.00 Adult 9 Holes $ 9.00
9 Friday - Sunday $ 9.50 Adult 18 Holes $ 16.00
18 Monday - Thursday $ 14.00 Senior 9 Holes $ 7.50
18 Friday - Sunday $ 16.75 Senior 18 Holes $ 13.75
Junior - 9 Monday-Thursday S 4.00 Junior 9 Holes $ 4.25
9 Friday-Sunday N/A Junior 18 Holes $ 7.75
18 Monday-Thursday s 7.00
18 Friday-Sunday N/A

Definitions:
Unlimited Valid anytime (7 days/week and holidays) .
Limited Valid Monday through Thursday. Valid Friday, Saturday, Sunday

and holidays after 2:00 p.m. during daylight savings time and
after 12:00 p.m. during Mountain Standard time.



